

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN MUSLIM MINDANAO **CALENDAR YEAR:** 2023
PROVINCE: LANA O DEL SUR **QUARTER:** 4
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: WAO

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
			NONE						

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

 BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN MUSLIM MINDANAO
PROVINCE: LANA O DEL SUR
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: WAO

CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
QUARTER: 4

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
10169760	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VERTICAL BALER FOR COMPACTION OF RECYCLABLE WASTES AT CENTRAL MRF @ SLF, BRGY. KATUTUNGAN, WAO, LANA O DEL SUR	500,000.00	IZZO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY	IZZO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, ARAYAT, PAMPANGA	375,000.00	18-Oct-23
10281826	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF RESCUE MATERIALS & EQUIPMENT FOR MDRRMO USE, BRGY. EASTERN, WAO, LANA O DEL SUR	393,905.00	KYDE CONSUMER GOODS WHOLESALING	KYDE CONSUMER GOODS WHOLESALING, WAO, LANA O DEL SUR	380,472.00	28-Nov-23

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services

(Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN MUSLIM MINDANAO
PROVINCE: LANA O DEL SUR
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: WAO
CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
QUARTER: 4

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
			NONE						

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

BAC Chairperson